FEATURES
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
	Compact 1.5” x 3” Footprint
	Universal AC Input
	Meets Efficiency Level V
	25-40 Watts Convection
	No Load Consumption <100mW
SAFETY  CERTIFICATIONS
UL60950-1 2nd Edition
CSA22.2, No. 60950-1 2nd Edition
EN60950-1 2nd Edition
TWO YEAR WARRANTY STANDARD MODELS
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Total
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise (Vp-p)
RA-025U-S05 5V 5.00A 25W ±5% 100mV
RA-040U-S12 12V 3.34A 40W ±5% 120mV
RA-040U-S15 15V 2.67A 40W ±5% 150mV
RA-040U-S18 19V 2.23A 40W ±5% 180mV
RA-040U-S24 24V 1.67A 40W ±5% 240mV
RA-040U-S36 36V 1.12A 40W ±5% 240mV
RA-040U-S48 48V 0.84A 40W ±5% 240mV
Notes: All ratings for convection cooling.  All models allow 10W addditional peak output
power for up to 60 seconds.  Average power must never exceed figure shown in table.
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.  Subject to change without notice.